

Date: 14.06.2025

To Listing Compliance, CRD BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001. Regd. Office: 1/1A, Mahendra Roy Lane P S Pace Building, Room # 705A 7th Floor, Kolkata - 700 046

Phone: 033-40733155 E-mail: lords@lordsgroup.in www.lordschemicals.com

To Listing Compliance Department Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited 7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie, Kolkata- 700001 West Bengal

Dear Sir,

Ref: Stock Code - 530039 - LORDS CHEMICALS LIMITED

Sub: Corrigendum to the Newspaper Advertisement published on Sunday, 1st June, 2025 for revision in the date for convening 32nd Annual General Meeting

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above subject, we are enclosing herewith corrigendum to the Newspaper Advertisement published on Saturday, 14th June, 2025 on Prior to Dispatch of Notice of 32nd AGM of the Company to be held through Video Conferencing (VC) / Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM) on Thursday, 3rd July, 2025.

Now, upon revision in the date of holding the 32nd Annual General Meeting, it was informed to the Members through the issue of this corrigendum regarding the revised 32nd Annual General Meeting date as Monday, 14th July, 2025.

Kindly note that this is also hosted on the Company's website at www.lordsgroup.in.

Please take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For LORDS CHEMICALS LIMITED

AJAY KUMAR JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR

DIN: 00499309

Address: 1/1A, Mahendra Roy Lane, P S Pace Building, Room#705A,

7th Floor, Kolkata-700 046

Encl: As above

CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1/1A, Mahendra Roy Lane, PS Pace Building, Room # 705A, 7th Floor, Kolkata - 700 046 Phone: 033-40733155, Email: lords@lordsgroup.in, www. lordschemicals.com

CORRIGENDUN TO THE NOTICE PUBLISHED ON SUNDAY, 1ST JUNE, 2025 PERTAINING TO EMAIL REGISTRATION BY SHAREHOLDERS FOR 32ND ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

This is to inform you that as per the Notice dated 1st June, 2025 published in Aajkaal (Bengali Language), a regional daily newspaper and Financial Express (English), an English daily Newspaper, informing the Members of the Company to register their email ID with the Company or the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company to receive the Notice along with Annual Report for the 32nd Annual General Meeting which was to be held on 3rd July, 2025 and was to be convened through Video Conference ('VC') / other audio visual means ('DAVM') in compliance with all the applicable provisions and circulars issued by the Statutory Authorities in this regard.

Due to certain unforeseen circumstances, the Company will not be able to hold the 32nd Annual General Meeting on Thursday, 3rd July, 2025 as there is change in the date of holding Annual General Meeting from Thursday, 3rd July, 2025 to Monday, 14th

Therefore, the revised date for holding the 32nd Annual General Meeting shall be Monday, 14th July, 2025.

All the other matters as stated in the Newspaper Publications namely Aajkaal (Bengali) and Financial Express (English) published on Sunday, 1st June, 2025 shall remain the same. There is no change in any of the other details except the date of holding 32nd Annual general Meeting which has been revised to Monday, 14th July, 2025.

FOR LORDS CHEMICALS LIMITED Sd/-AJAY KUMAR JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN: 00499309

GOVERNMENT OF W

Satyendra Nath Tagore Civil S (SNTCSSC

GUIDANCE COURSE for UPSO (IAS / IPS / Allied S

SNTCSSC congratulates the UPS cleared the UPSC Civil Services Prel

SNTCSSC Mains Guidance Pro start shortly, will cover all aspects of t including:

- Essav
- · General Studies
- · Optional papers (selected subject
- Test Series
- · Mock Interviews
- · One to one mentoring by highly ex series of interactions with IAS/IPS of who recently joined the service.

Interested aspirants are advised to

iascoaching.sntcssc@; 90518 29290, 2341-011 www.essewb.i

ICA- N 258(4)/2025

Ords

কান্সি সার্কুলার নং ১-০৮/২০২৫-এ অ্যান্ড পি ইস টার্মসে ডেপুটেশনের ভিত্তিতে ট্রাই রিজিওনাল অফিস,

চম রেগুলেটরি অথরিটি অফ ইন্ডিয়া

য়ার্ল্ড ট্রেড সেন্টার, সপ্তম তল, টাওয়ার-এফ.

নওরোজি নগর, নিউ দিল্লি

চাইজরের শূন্যপদ পূরণ : আবেদনপত্র গ্রহণের শেষ তারিখের

চ্বারিখের ট্রাই, নিউ দিল্লির ইভেন নম্বরের ভ্যাকান্সি সার্কুলারের রে ফরেন সার্ভিস টার্মসে ডেপুটেশনের ভিত্তিতে ট্রাই, হেড খিত পদগুলি পুরণের জন্য আবেদনপত্র আহ্বান করা হচ্ছে:-

পে ব্যাভ এবং গ্রেড পে পে লেভেল ১৪ (₹১,88,২০০-₹২,১৮,২০০) জর ৭ম সিপিসির পে মাট্রিক্স অনুযায়ী

রখান্ত জমার শেষ তারিখ ৩০ জুন, ২০২৫ পর্যন্ত সম্প্রসারিত করা

ল তথা ট্রাই

–এর এই ওয়েবসাইট থেকে সংগ্রহ করা যাবে: .gov.in.

davp 06202/12/0016/2526

.06.2025 Kolkata, Siliguri

कर्भ नः-INC-26 সার্বজনীন বিজ্ঞপ্তি

nies (Incorporation) Rules 2014]-এর নিয়ম 30 অনুসারে)] থেকে অন্য রাজ্যে কোম্পানির রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস পরিবর্তনের কেন্দ্রীয় সরকার, ইস্টার্ন রিজিওন বেপ্তঃ, কলকাতার সম্মুখে npanies Act, 2013-এর ধারা 13(4) এবং Companies rporation) Rules, 2014]-এর নিয়ম 30(5)(ক) অনুসারে

M/S ALVENTA PHARMA LIMITED 和新國 CIN No: U24299WB2016PLC225674

স্টার্ড অফিস ঃ

ও ৮০, তৃতীয় তলা, ৫৫ বিপ্রবী রাশবিহারী বসু রোড (মেহতা াবাজার, কলকাতা, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ-৭০০০০১।

ারণ জনগণের অবগতির জন্য জানানো হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানিটি-এর নুসারে কেন্দ্রীয় সরকারের নিকট একটি আবেদনপত্র পেশ করতে কোম্পানির স্মারকলিপি পরিবর্তনের অনুমোদন চাওয়া হয়েছে, ২০২৫ তারিখে বৃহস্পতিবার অনুষ্ঠিত একটা-অর্ডিনারি জেনারেল ত বিশেষ প্রস্তাবের ভিত্তিতে করা হচ্ছে, যার উদ্দেশ্য হলো কোম্পানির ফিস পশ্চিমবন্দ রাজ্য থেকে হিমাচল প্রদেশ রাজ্যে স্থানান্তরিত করা। ্যক্তি, যার স্বার্থ এই প্রস্তাবিত পরিবর্তনের ফলে প্রভাবিত হতে পারে, বজ্ঞপ্তি প্রকাশের তারিখ থেকে ১৪ (চৌদ্ধ) দিনের মধ্যে আপত্তি রন, যা নিম্নলিখিত দুইটি উপায়ে দাখিল করা যাবে ঃ

পোটাল (www.mca.gov.in)-এ অনলাইনে ইনভেণ্টর কমপ্রেইন

টার্ড ডাকযোগে একটি হলফনামাসহ যাবে তার স্বার্থের প্রকৃতি এবং রর ভিত্তি বিস্তারিতভাবে উল্লিখিত থাকবে, নিচের ঠিকানায় প্রেরণ

নফ কোম্পানিজ, কর্পোরেট ভবন, ৪র্থ তলা, প্লট নং IIIF/16, আকশন , রাজ্যর্থেট, নিউ টাউন, আকান্দকেশরী, কলকাতা-৭০০১৩৫, পশ্চিমকর। ৰ আবেদনকারী কোম্পানির বর্তমান রেজিন্টার্ড অফিসের ঠিকানাতেও

ারী কোম্পানির বর্তমান রেজিস্টার্ড অফিসের ঠিকানা ঃ

৯ ও ৮০, তৃতীয় তলা, ৫৫ বিপ্লবী রাশবিহারী বসু রোড (মেহতা রাধাবাজার, কলকাতা, পশ্চিমবঙ্গ-৭০০০০১।

ধাক্ষরিত বিশ্বজিৎ পাণ (ডিরেন্টর) DIN: 08473723 প্রকাশ্য বিজ্ঞপ্তি অলম্বার নিলাম তথা আমন্ত্রণী বিজ্ঞপ্তি

Place: Kolkata

Date: 13.06.2025

রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস: ৬০১ ও ৬০২, পেনিনসূলা বিজনেস পার্ক, ফ্রোর নং ৬. টাওয়ার 'এ', সেনাপতি বাপট মার্গ, লোয়ার পরেল, মুম্বই-৪০০০১৩

ভিসিৰি ব্যান্ত লিমিটেডে (ভিসিৰি ব্যান্ত) বন্ধক রাখা অলঙারের বিনিন্তে ভিসিৰি ব্যান্ত লিমিটেড থেকে নেওয়া সুবিধা বাবন পুরো বকেয়া পরিশোধের জন্য নিম্নাখিত কণ্য হল্লেছিল। তারা পুরো বকেয়া পরিশোধে বার্থ হওয়ার কারণে আবরা ওই রেহানাবন্ধ অলঙারগুলি নিলাম আয়োজনে বাধ্য হচ্ছি। আগাম কোনও নোটিস না-বিয়ে যে কোনও নেওয়া/ নিলামের তারিৰু বনলানোর অধিকার ভিসিবি ব্যান্ধ লিমিটেডের থাকবে। এই নিলাম ২১.০৬.২০২৫ তারিখে দুপুর ১২টা থেকে দুপুর ওটার মধ্যে https://egolo. _{সলাইন} ট্রপাসে আয়োলিত হবে। ক্রম গ্রাহক,

PA IL	গ্রাহক আইডি/ নং	গ্রাহকের নাম
320	স্থান:	কলকাতা
	302666268	নমিতা ঘোডুই
2	208029862	মহঃ আফতাব
0	3034085-03	সূভাব দাস
В	20845-01-85	রিয়া পণ্ডিত
2	20845-01-82	রাজু ঠাকুর
ь	209622962	শচীন্দ্ৰ ঘোষ
9	209260948	অরিজিৎ ঘোষ
6	300888606	হার্দিক রখী
>	2001-20026	মহঃ ফ্যোজ উদ্দিন
30	202509640	কুণাল গুহ
>>	2008008909	অসীম সাহা
32	309399300	গোপাল হালদার
30	309993300	শেখ নাসের আলি
58	>09000908	মৌসুমী দাস
50	309243646	অভিজ্ঞিং চক্রবর্তী
36	509989828	আরতি ভূইঞা
29	306956859	রাহল রায়
36	300302096	হেনা খাতুন
22	306068343	লিলি মিত্র
20	300192480	অমিত কুমার মলিক
25	306930380	অনুপ্রিয়া খোষ
22	>05485988	কল্পনা দাস
20	302330033	প্রভাতী দাশুর
48	300343364	প্রিয়া কাজারিয়া
24	308902092	মহঃ মুবারক

क्य नः	গ্রাহক আইডি/ নং	গ্রাহকের নাম	
26	>00699890	অমিত কাজারিয়া	
29	201083639	প্রদীপ কুমার জৈন	
34	200890946	সজল কুমার ভট্টাচার্য	
23	201600640	পর্ণা ব্যানার্জি	
00	209849824	গিরধর লাল দাগা	
05	209870080	সাব্বির আহমেদ	
05.	202522622	অমিত কানোদিয়া	
00	209098260	শিব কুমার ঠাকুর	
08	2051-57875	প্রভীণ কুমার গুপ্ত	
20	308552928	রাজেন্দ্র প্রসাদ সোনকার	
06	20042000	শাদাৰ আলম	
171	স্থান	: হাওড়া	
09	200449765	অমৃতা কুমারী	
94	५०६१२१५७६	নিশা জয়সভয়াল	
03	20858-5078	পূর্ণিমা সাউ	
80	20000000	সঞ্ দেবী সাউ	
85	202824288	নীরজ কুমার সিং	
82	200181189	গৌরব শর্মা	
80	206562790	নাজমা খাতুন মাসুম	
88	\$08880¢\$\$	রাজু আলি	
80	>0009988>	আসিফ ইকবাল	
86	208558488	আমির খান	
89	205558686	দেব কুমার সেনাপতি	
87	200069962	মনোজ কুমার আগরওয়া	
85	204084090	মনসূর আলি	
00	306904838	আয়ুৰ সাউ	

नर	व्याश्राख/नः			
45	209840965			
45	३०२३२१७२२			
60	2042-8099			
48	305606906			
24	206422764			
4.0	205480522			
The state of the s				
49	209926806			
24	303060606			
63	304509848			
60	CKOKOPPOK			
65	204499990			
63	709879505			
60	204949200			
58	odpooppoc			
94	700978729			
55	709705074			
69	209919000			
99	\$08500939			
ज्ञान:				
69	2090254892			
90	\$09228966			
93	30848984			
92	208200000			
90	206506500			
98	208852709			
offered arrest with the way				

এই প্রকাশনার মাধ্যমে সংশ্লিষ্ট খণগ্রহীতাগণ/ বছকদাতাগণের প্রতি চূড়ান্ত নোটস ও শেষ সুযোগ দেওয়া হচ্ছে যাতে তাঁরা নিলামের নির্ধারিত তারিধের আগে যাবতীয় সূত্র ও আলায় দেন, যার অন্যথা হলে এই অলন্তারগুলি নিলাম করা হবে। নিলামের নির্ধারিত তারিধে সর্বাধিক বিভারের কাছে নিলাম না–করা সামগ্রীগুলি নতুন কেনেও নোটস হবে। নিলামে অংশ নেওয়ার অনুমোদন এবং বিভ গ্রহণের অধিকার একমাত্র ভিসিবি ব্যান্ত লিমিটেডের নিজান্ত সাপেক হবে।

হৰে। নলামে অংশ নেওয়াৰ সনুসন্ধান অনুষ্ঠ পুৰুত বেয়াল রাখবেন, এই নিলাম 'ঘেখানে আছে', 'ঘেমন আছে', 'যা কিছু আছে' এবং 'রিকোর্স ছাড়া' ভিত্তিতে আয়োজিত হবে এবং অলভার বা এর নিলাম অনুষ্ঠপুৰুত বেয়াল রাখবেন, এই নিলাম 'ঘেখানে আছে', 'ঘেমন আছে', 'যা কিছু আছে' এবং 'রিকোর্স ছাড়া' ভিত্তিতে আয়োজিত হবে এবং অলভার বা এর নিলাম অভিযোগের জন্য ব্যাহ্ন দায়ী ও সায়বন্ধ থাকবে না। বিশল শর্ভ ও নিয়মাবলি এবং নিলামে অংশগ্রহণের জন্য আগ্রহী দরিদাতোরা অনুগ্রহপূর্বক https://egold.auctiontig

38-05-2020

লকাতা

y person whose interest is likely to be ected by the proposed change of istered office of the Company may deliver ther on the MCA-21 portal ww.mca.gov.in) by filing Investor mplaint Form or cause to be delivered or nd by registered post of his/her objections ported by an affidavit, stating the nature of Ther interest and grounds of opposition to Regional Director, Eastern Region, nistry of Corporate Affairs, Corporate awan, 6" Floor, Plot No. IIIF/16 in AA-IIIF, jarhat, New Town, Akandakeshari, kata-700 135, West Bengal (e-mail id: east@mca.gov in), within 14 days from the e of publication of this notice, with a copy the Applicant Company at its Registered ice address mentioned above. For Sarthak Business System Private

Limited Sd/

Yash Ahuja te: 13.06.2025 Director ace: Kolkata DIN: 06672393

Being No. 2, On Ground Floor, Mouza-sultanpur, J.I. No. 10, Touzi No. 173, R.s.no. 148, Appertaining To R.s. Khatian No. 1578 Under R.s. Dag No. 611, Lying And Situated At Being Holding No. 53a/g-2, Aambagan Padma Pukur Road, Under P.s. Dumdum, Ward No. 2, Within The Local Limits Of Dum Dum Municipality, Dist. North 24 Parganas, Kolkata-700079. Loan Ac No. ABKOLSTS000000775817

With further interest, additional Interest at the rate as more particularly stated in respective Demand Notices dated mentioned above incidental expenses, costs, charges etc incurred till the date of payment and / or realization. If the said Borrower's shall fail to make payment to ABCL as aforesaid, then ABCL shall proceed against the above Secured Asset(s) / Immovable Property (ies) under Section 13(4) of the said Act and the applicable Rules entirely at the risk of the said Borrower's / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s) as to the costs and consequences.

The said Borrower's / Legal Heir(s) / Legal Representative(s) are prohibited under the said Act to transfer the aforesaid Secured Asset(s) Immovable Property(ies), whether by way of sale, lease or otherwise without the prior written consent of ABCL. That please note that this is a final notice under Sec. 13(2) of the Securitization & Reconstruction of Financial Assets & Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002). Needless to say, that ABCL shall be within its right to exercise any or all of the rights referred to above against the borrower(s) entirely at their risk, responsibility & costs.

Place: 24 Parganas (North), Kolkata, West Bengal Date: 14.06.2025

(None

GREET

EUPRES

Authorised Officer Aditva Birla Capital Limited

By Property Of Arnol Ghosh, On The

West: By Municipal Road.



Regd. Office: 1/1A, Mahendra Roy Lane, PS Pace Building, Room # 705A, 7th Floor, Kolkata - 700 046 Phone: 033-40733155, Email: lords@lordsgroup.in, www. lordschemicals.com

CORRIGENDUN TO THE NOTICE PUBLISHED ON SUNDAY, 1ST JUNE, 2025 PERTAINING TO EMAIL REGISTRATION BY SHAREHOLDERS FOR 32ND ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

This is to inform you that as per the Notice dated 1st June, 2025 published in Aajkaal (Bengali Language), a regional daily newspaper and Financial Express (English), an English daily Newspaper, informing the Members of the Company to register their email ID with the Company or the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company to receive the Notice along with Annual Report for the 32nd Annual General Meeting which was to be held on 3rd July, 2025 and was to be convened through Video Conference ('VC') / other audio visual means ('OAVM') in compliance with all the applicable provisions and circulars issued by the Statutory Authorities in this regard.

Due to certain unforeseen circumstances, the Company will not be able to hold the 32nd Annual General Meeting on Thursday, 3rd July, 2025 as there is change in the date of holding Annual General Meeting from Thursday, 3rd July, 2025 to Monday, 14th

Therefore, the revised date for holding the 32nd Annual General Meeting shall be Monday, 14th July, 2025.

All the other matters as stated in the Newspaper Publications namely Aajkaal (Bengali) and Financial Express (English) published on Sunday, 1st June, 2025 shall remain the same. There is no change in any of the other details except the date of holding 32nd Annual general Meeting which has been revised to Monday, 14th July, 2025.

FOR LORDS CHEMICALS LIMITED

Place: Kolkata Date: 13.06.2025

AJAY KUMAR JAIN MANAGING DIRECTOR DIN: 00499309



HOWRAH MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 4, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD, HOWRAH-711 101

NIT No. 02-TN/EE/P&D/25-26

2(033 2638 3211/12/13 □ 033 2641 0830 www.myhmc.in

RFP Notice RFP in prescribed form are being invited by Executive Engineer (P&D), HMC for 1 no work of Howral

A) Liability **Details of Properties** A) Name and Address (plus Interest Due) of the Secured Creditor No. B) Date of Demand Notice U/s 13(2) B) Name and Address C) Date of Possession of the Borrower Notice U/s 13(4) A) Rs. 4,00,979.38 All that piece and parcel of Land measu A) Canara Bank Kakdwip - II Branch Sataks and residential building thereon I (Along with further Namkhana Road, Sarani, Kakdwip, South applicable interest and at Mouza - Kalinagar, Khatian No. 443 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 347. 2300, J.L. No. 10, Touzi No. 2652, P.S. charges from South 24 Parganas within the limit of 01.06.2011) B) Borrower: Mrs. Krishna Das. Gram Panchayat Samity, owned by M Subhasnagar, 2nd Gheri, P.O. + P.S. and bounded by : On the North : By Ro B) 17.06.2011 Kakdwip, Dist. - South 24 Parganas, By Land of Priyalal Das, On the East : By Pin - 743 347. C) 16.08.2023 On the West : By Road. (Property under Symbolic Possessio Guarantor: Mr. Mitendu Bhuyan Subhasnagar, 2nd Gheri, P.O. + P.S. -Kakdwip, Dist. - South 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 347. A) Rs. 34,77,708.49 A) Canara Bank Kakdwip - II Branch All that piece and parcel of Land measu Namkhana Road, Sarani, Kakdwip, South (Along with further or less 10 Decimal along with residential applicable interest and thereon with absolute full right of land w 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 347. charges from situated at Mouza - Kali Nagar, Touzi N B) Borrower: Mr. Chitta Ranjan Das 01.01.2025) No. 1809, LR Khatian No. 5963, J.L. No. Vill - Trilokchandrapur, 8 No. Kalinagar, No. 451, RS Khatian No. 952, RS Dag P.O. - Kak Kalinagar, P.S. - Kakdwip, Dist.-B) 28.01.2025 the limit of Sri Sri Ramkrishna Gram F South 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 347. Kakdwip, Dist - South 24 Parganas h address as Vill - Trilokchandrapur, 8 No C) 19.04.2025 Kak Kalinagar, P.S. - Kakdwip, South 24 Co-Borrower: Mrs. Malina Das Bengal, Pin - 743 347. Property is Butt Vill - Trilokchandrapur, 8 No. Kalinagar by : On the North : By Common Passag P.O. - Kak Kalinagar, P.S. - Kakdwip, Dist.-By Land of Dag No. 1290, On the Ea South 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 347. Passage / Road, On the West : By land Das & others. (Property under Symbo A) Canara Bank Kakdwip - II Branch A) Rs. 6,76,907.37 All that piece and parcel of Land measur Sataks and residential building thereon I Namkhana Road, Sarani, Kakdwip, South (Along with further applicable interest and at Mouza - Ramgopalpur, L.R. Khatian N 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 347. charges from and 989, L.R. Dag No. 1053, J.L. No. 29 01.06.2011) District - South 24 Parganas within the lim B) Borrower: Gram Panchayat, owned by Srl Pankaj The Property Is bounded and boun North: By R.S. Dag 719, On the South: Mr. Pankaj Kumar Pradhan Vill - Ramgopalpur, P.O. - Harendranagar, B) 17.06.2011 P.S. - Kakdwip, Dist. - South 24 Parganas Pin - 743 347. C) 19.04.2025 East: By Road, On the West: By R.S. I (Property under Symbolic Possession Guarantors: . Mr. Purnendu Sekhar Pradhan 2. Mr. Parimal Pradhan 3. Mr. Pabitra Kumar Pradhan 4. Mr. Palash Kumar Pradhan All are at : Vill - Ramgopalpur, P.O. -Harendranagar, P.S. - Kakdwip, Dist. -

Offers are invited from the intending purchasers for sale of the under mentioned secured asset on the following arm

Date & Time of E-auction: 18.07.2025 From 11.30 A.M. to 1:30 P.M., Last Date of

-: Terms & Conditions :-

- 1. The assets will be sold in 'as is where is', 'as is what is' and 'whatever there is' condition.
- The asset will not be sold below the Reserve Price.

South 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 347.

- 3. In case of single bidder, the bidder / purchaser has to bid with an increment.
- Auction/bidding shall only by "online electronic mode" through the website of the service provider i.e BAANKN
- 5. EMD amount of 10% of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s. PSB Alliance Private Limited portal directly or by generating the Challan therein to deposit the EMD through RTGS / NEFT in the account detail
- 6. The contact details of the service provider M/s. PSB Alliance Pvt. Ltd. [BAANKNET.com (https://baanknet.com / 82912 20220 / 98922 19848 / 8160205051, E-mail ID : support.BAANKNET@psballlance.com

outstanding dues are not paid in full.

- The assets can be inspected from 05.07.2025 to 17.07.2025 between 12 Noon to 4.00 P.M. after consulting bro 8. The successful purchaser / highest bidder shall deposit 25% of the sale price (inclusive of EMD already paid), imm and the balance 75% of the sale proceeds will be paid within 15 days from the date of confirmation of sale. If the sale price as stated above, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited.
- 9. All charges for stamp duty and registration charges, any statutory dues / rates/ taxes / registration fee / miscellar
- any authority etc. As applicable shall be borne by the successful bidder / purchaser only. 10. This is also a notice to the borrower and guarantors of the above said loan about holding of auction sale on the